
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Tuesday, 15 March 2022

P MDN 318 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HARTLEY SNOW Last start placegetter GBN, 25/02/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 3P M/1I. Bonham 525111 0/0108

 2 SUBZERO TRANS AM 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 09/03/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 3P M/1R. Harrison 539488 0/090

 3 TRALEE HANNAH Last start placegetter GAR, 05/01/2022, R2, P 2P 8P M/1M. Mabbott 547234 0/083

 4 FUSION CANDY Last start placegetter TEM, 06/03/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 7P M/1K. Mcdonald 540649 0/075

 5 OH BABY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MOR, 05/03/2022, R1, Y

MOR, 19/02/2022, R1, Y

3Y 5P 2Y M/1M. Clarke 540255 0/092

 6 WAFFLE ETHICS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 22/02/2022, R1, Y 2Y M/1D. Smith 546438 0/0134

 7 BRANDY CARGO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 22/01/2022, R1, P 7P 2P 6P M/1R. Steel 539592 0/0106

 8 CAMOOWEAL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 19/02/2022, R2, Y 3Y 5Y (FEL)P M/1M. Clarke 526183 0/096

 9 TRALEE ALVIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 03/03/2022, R1, P 6P 2P M/1M. Mabbott 547238 0/092

 10 MESSI TARO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 28/01/2022, R6, Y 7Y 2Y M/1D. Foley 544657 0/088

 11 COCO CARGO First start M/1R. Steel 539593 0/00

 12 BROOKE'S DREAM First start M/1D. Lee 549099 0/00

 13 FUSION HERO First start M/1W. Mcdonald 540652 0/00

 14 NOAH'S GIRL First start M/1W. Mcdonald 540646 0/00

 15 SUPREME SWORD First start M/1G. Kilpatrick 547783 0/00

 16 MAJESTIC EAGLE First start M/1G. Kilpatrick 546783 0/00

 17 WIRADJURI QUEEN First start M/1M. Mabbott 550017 0/00

 18 RUBY TARO First start M/1J. Foley 544656 0/00

 19 CHERYALD First start M/1M. Harrison 545270 0/00

 20 LOADS OF PROMISE First start M/1L. Absalom 548793 0/00

 21 KARINYA KELLINA First start M/1J. Portelli 549416 0/00

 22 KARINYA GAZELLE First start M/1J. Portelli 549418 0/00

 23 WEIPA BEACH First start M/1L. Haaring 542543 0/00

 24 WINLOCK JIMMY First start M/1C. Tuntler 551800 0/00

 25 SHE'S A GIFT Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 09/03/2022, R1, P 4P 4Y 4Y M/1M. Clarke 537905 0/086

 26 BOGAN ROAD Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 09/03/2022, R1, P 5P M/1G. Dixon 543510 0/050

 27 DOTTI TARO Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 09/03/2022, R1, P 4P M/1D. Foley 544659 0/058

 28 ALL ABOUT CINDY Unplaced after 1 start MOR, 05/03/2022, R1, Y 6Y M/1D. Harkin 542374 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 29 ALL ABOUT PATTI Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 04/03/2022, R3, P 8P M/1D. Harkin 544600 0/025

 30 MY NAME'S JACKIE Weighted points score BAT, 07/03/2022, R3, P 4P 4P M/1L. Absalom 548794 0/061

 31 ALL ABOUT LAURA Weighted points score DUB, 09/03/2022, R1, P 5P 4Y M/1D. Harkin 537817 0/057

 32 TOP JAZZ Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2021, R3, Y 7Y 8P 7P M/1M. Clarke 534212 0/056

 33 BOGAN VALLEY Weighted points score DUB, 23/02/2022, R1, P 6P 4P M/1G. Dixon 543509 0/052

 34 ENZO'S GIRL Weighted points score GBN, 25/02/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 5P M/1I. Bonham 527723 0/050

 35 TOPS Weighted points score MOR, 05/03/2022, R1, Y 5Y 7P 7P M/1M. Clarke 540741 0/048

 36 BAD HABITS Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R2, P 5P 7P M/1G. Grimwood 542203 0/044
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 1 MAGICAL BEAR Grade order Grade 1 1P 1P 1P 1/2P. Braddon 528256 20/19408

 2 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Grade order Grade 1 1P 1M 1M 1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 21/16362

 3 COASTAL ALLY Grade order Grade 1 3P 1Y 3P 1/2S. Pulbrook 533377 12/8326

 4 LIGHTNING BLAZER Grade order Grade 1 1P 2P 1P 1/2P. Braddon 534252 11/10306

 5 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Grade order Grade 1 2P 6P 1Y 1/2G. Pickering 534560 20/10274

 6 BESTOW KEEPING Grade order Grade 2 1P 4P 3P 2/1/2B. O'Neil 541763 9/8315

 7 FUSION ART 1 Grade order Grade 2 3P 3P 4Y 2/1/1R. Hawker 525693 11/8247

 8 RADIATION Grade order Grade 2 2Y 3P 2Y 2/1/2G. Goodwin 528101 17/9236

 9 ARRIE A BLAZE Grade order Grade 2 3M 2M 3P 2/1/1P. Braddon 498553 20/18225

 10 FUSION VIBE Grade order Grade 3 2P 2P 1P 3/1/2K. Mcdonald 538753 8/7282

 11 STINGER CASEY Grade order Grade 3 4P 1P 2P 3/1/1P. Carr 538851 8/6249

 12 BLUE BIRD BEACH Grade order Grade 3 1Y 1Y 4P 3/1/1L. Haaring 537039 10/7244

 13 DIGGER'S MAGIC Grade order Grade 3 7P 7P 1P 3/1/2P. Braddon 539811 7/6225

 14 TOMORROW Grade order Grade 3 1P 1P 7P 3/1/2G. Grimwood 538098 6/5204

 15 FYODOR BALE Grade order Grade 3 7M 2M 5P 3/1/1C. Colaiacovo 499525 11/9200

 16 PHIL'S MY BRO Grade order Grade 3 2P 6P 4P 3/1/2J. Fothergill 535255 6/5129

 17 CLARE A CHANCE Grade order Grade 4 1P 3P 1P 4/1/2P. Braddon 539816 5/4282

 18 MORALES CASEY Grade order Grade 4 2P 4P 3P 4/1/2P. Carr 538850 7/6249

 19 SLINGSHOT DARIUS Grade order Grade 4 6P 6P 1P 4/1/2C. Tuntler 548306 8/7216

 20 BROCKIE'S CHARM Grade order Grade 5 1M 6P 2M 5/1M. Wicks 498546 9/6223

 21 VELOCITY QUEUE Grade order Grade 5 4P (FEL)P 2P 5/1R. Goodwin 540281 4/3208

 22 MANDO Grade order Grade 5 1Y 2P 4P 5/3R. Goodwin 536848 8/1205

 23 SIGNING IN Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 1Y 5/4D. Harkin 542372 1/0169

 24 ANOTHER CADILLAC Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 4P 5/1L. Absalom 539984 4/3162

 25 WYUNA MISS Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 3Y 5/3M. Clarke 534209 4/1127
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 1 RILEY CASEY Grade order Grade 4 2P 2P 1P 4/1/2P. Carr 538848 5/4276

 2 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Grade order Grade 4 1P 3P 1Y 4/1/2G. Pickering 528435 12/3260

 3 WENDY BYRDE Grade order Grade 4 5P 2P 2P 4/1/1A. Ginn 429252 9/6240

 4 SWIFT JUSTICE Grade order Grade 4 1P 3P 1P 4/1/2P. Braddon 538762 5/4234

 5 LEKTRA LITTLE 1 Grade order Grade 4 1P 4P 2P 4/1/1B. O'Neil 533918 11/6231

 6 RODEO ETHICS Grade order Grade 4 1P 3Y 2P 4/1/1D. Smith 532852 11/4229

 7 SPRING VENOM Grade order Grade 4 7P 1P 5P 4/1/2J. Board 544672 6/4216

 8 CRAWL Grade order Grade 4 6P 1P 2P 4/1/2C. Tuntler 528729 9/4207

 9 CARLA'S MAGIC Grade order Grade 4 1P 2P 7P 4/1/2P. Braddon 528838 11/10204

 10 MOUNT HOPE Grade order Grade 4 6P 5P 1P 4/1/2E. Hughes 523714 12/1199

 11 DAISY'S GIRL Grade order Grade 4 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1E. Hughes 534141 5/4189

 12 FAST EDDIE CARGO Grade order Grade 4 5P 8P 5P 4/1/1R. Steel 521392 18/7162

 13 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Grade order Grade 4 1P 6P 3Y 4/1/2G. Pickering 500085 12/4154

 14 HAY PEPPER Grade order Grade 4 2Y 2Y 6Y 4/1/1A. Williams 528273 6/4124

 15 KING KURU Grade order Grade 5 1C 1P 1P 5/3R. Littlefield 548870 5/1270

 16 WESTERN HERO 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 2Y 5/1G. Pickering 533646 15/8251

 17 SPRING RENEGADE Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 3C 5/2S. Board 542683 5/2220

 18 LEKTRA LEFT 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 2P 5/3B. O'Neil 545987 2/1213

 19 ALL IN TIME Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 5P 3P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 523058 6/4201

 20 WINLOCK ABBY Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 1P 5/4A. Ginn 535618 4/0195

 21 CALL ME LONESOME Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 6P 5/1E. Hughes 539106 4/3195

 22 TIPPY TARO Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 4P 5/3J. Foley 544658 2/1195

 23 TRALEE ACE Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 1Y 5/4M. Mabbott 517804 6/0194

 24 START PACKING Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 5P 5/4G. Goodwin 544105 3/0189

 25 WYNDHAM RIVER Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 4P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 540961 3/2189

 26 MEEKA'S ANGEL 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 1Y 5/1E. Hughes 528264 10/8188

 27 IMPATIENT ME Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 1P 5/3G. Smith 539840 2/1186

 28 FUSION DOLL Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 3P 5/1W. Mcdonald 538748 4/3186

 29 LITTLE VICKI 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 2P 5/4C. Sciberras 537689 1/0177

 30 SHADEA Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2P 5/1A. Ginn 541813 6/3177

 31 MIREPOIX Grade order Grade 5 1Y 3Y 4Y 5/2A. Williams 540946 4/2174
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 32 ROOKIE FUSION Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 7P 5/3W. Mcdonald 541850 2/1171

 33 BONNIE KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 7C 6C 4C 5/2C. Roberts 537481 8/2164

 34 KOORINGA WAGTAIL Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 4P 5/1M. Wicks 532731 6/3159

 35 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 4Y 5/2R. Hawker 528759 4/2145

 36 SMILING STAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 1P 5/4R. Hawker 545854 2/0131

 37 SWIFT SHARON 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 3Y 2Y 5/3V. Pickering 542218 2/1109

 38 I'M NO SLOUCH 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 5P 5/4R. Harrison 539486 1/0108

 39 TARA SWIFT Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 7Y 5/1S. Pulbrook 533374 8/4104

 40 MR. CASH 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 2Y 5/1G. Pickering 499631 7/6103
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 1 ROSE KEEPING Last start winner DUB, 09/03/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 7P 5/3S. Stiff 537482 2/1152

 2 OMENS Last start placegetter DUB, 09/03/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4A. Ginn 541814 1/0192

 3 STATE MY MATE Last start placegetter DUB, 09/03/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 6P 5/4G. Gibson 542948 1/0171

 4 SANGUINE Last start placegetter TEM, 06/03/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 1Y 5/4S. Pulbrook 546265 2/0163

 5 NANGAR BLUE Weighted points score BAT, 08/11/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4M. Wicks 537776 2/1206

 6 MIDNIGHT JILL Weighted points score DUB, 09/03/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 7P 5/3R. Hill 539945 2/1156

 7 LITTLE BRONTE Weighted points score DUB, 09/03/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 6P 5/3G. Gibson 534562 2/1123
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 1 FUSION ART 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 09/03/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 4Y 2/1/1R. Hawker 525693 11/8247

7 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 March 2022 - 08:59 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Tuesday, 15 March 2022

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUSION TRICK Last start winner DUB, 04/03/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2W. Mcdonald 540645 3/2237

 2 CAWBOURNE BIG AL Last start winner DUB, 09/03/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 3P 5/3J. Woodham 535123 2/1177

 3 DAYLIGHT AHEAD Last start winner DUB, 09/03/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 7P 5/4J. Woodham 543539 1/0114

 4 LEKTRA LEFT 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 09/03/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3B. O'Neil 545987 2/1213

 5 MEEKA'S ANGEL 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 04/03/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 1Y 5/1E. Hughes 528264 10/8188

 6 JOE FUSION Last start placegetter DUB, 11/12/2021, R11, P 2P 3P 4P 5/4K. Mcdonald 538754 1/0175

 7 WESTERN HERO 3 Dropping in grade DUB, 09/03/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 2Y 5/1G. Pickering 533646 15/8251

 8 AT RANDOM Weighted points score BGC, 26/01/2022, R6, 2 3P 8P 2P 5/1J. Lee 542580 4/3168

 9 WE BLUE IT Weighted points score DAP, 10/03/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 3P 5/2A. Williams 546267 4/2149

 10 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 09/03/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 4Y 5/2R. Hawker 528759 4/2145

 11 SMILING STAN 3 Weighted points score DUB, 09/03/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 1P 5/4R. Hawker 545854 2/0131

 12 SWIFT SHARON 3 Weighted points score GUN, 03/03/2022, R11, P 8P 3Y 2Y 5/3V. Pickering 542218 2/1109

 13 I'M NO SLOUCH 1 Weighted points score DUB, 09/03/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4R. Harrison 539486 1/0108

 14 CHASING RALPH Weighted points score DUB, 09/03/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 1P 5/4R. Harrison 539489 1/0107

 15 SUBZERO STALLONE Weighted points score DUB, 09/03/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 4P 5/2R. Harrison 539490 3/2105

 16 MR. CASH 1 Weighted points score DUB, 09/03/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 2Y 5/1G. Pickering 499631 7/6103
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 1 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 09/03/2022, R8, P 2P 6P 1Y 1/2G. Pickering 534560 20/10274
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 1 SWIFT DYLAN 3 Last start winner DUB, 09/03/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 1Y 4/1/2G. Pickering 528435 12/3260

 2 SWIFT CHESTER 1 Last start winner DUB, 09/03/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 3Y 4/1/2G. Pickering 500085 12/4154

 3 LEKTRA LITTLE 2 Last start Provincial winner BAT, 07/03/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 2P 4/1/1B. O'Neil 533918 11/6231
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 1 WESTERN HERO 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 09/03/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 2Y 5/1G. Pickering 533646 15/8251

 2 LITTLE VICKI 1 Weighted points score TEM, 06/03/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4C. Sciberras 537689 1/0177

 3 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 3 Weighted points score DUB, 09/03/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 4Y 5/2R. Hawker 528759 4/2145

 4 SMILING STAN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 09/03/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 1P 5/4R. Hawker 545854 2/0131

 5 SWIFT SHARON 2 Weighted points score GUN, 03/03/2022, R11, P 8P 3Y 2Y 5/3V. Pickering 542218 2/1109
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 1 SUBZERO TRANS AM 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 09/03/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 3P M/1R. Harrison 539488 0/090

12 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 March 2022 - 08:59 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Tuesday, 15 March 2022

P 4 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 09/03/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 1Y 4/1/1G. Pickering 528435 12/5260
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 1 SWIFT CHESTER 3 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 09/03/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 3Y 5/2G. Pickering 500085 12/2154

 2 DARK RAIN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 15/01/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 6P 5/3R. Littlefield 521190 8/193
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 1 DARK RAIN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 15/01/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 6P 5/1R. Littlefield 521190 8/693
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